
Rameswaram - Coimbatore Express/16617 - Exp - SR 
ED/Erode Junction to CBF/Coimbatore North 

1h 34m - 98 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMD Ramanathapuram 20:13 2 1 0 86 7 SR
2 PMK Paramakkudi 20:38 20:40 2m 1 1 36 57 42 SR
3 MNM Manamadurai Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 1 1 60 54 SR
4 SVGA Sivaganga 21:33 21:35 2m 1 1 80 71 SR
5 DKO Devakottai Road 22:05 22:06 1m 0 1 116 17 77 SR
6 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 121 67 SR
7 PDKT Pudukkottai 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 158 33 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 211 42 86 SR
9 KRR Karur Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 1 2 287 39 120 SR
10 ED Erode Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 1,3 2 352 70 171 SR
11 TUP Tiruppur 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 402 58 306 SR
12 CBF Coimbatore North 05:49 05:50 1m 1 2 450 5 433 SR
13 CBE Coimbatore Junction 06:30 0 2 453 - 411 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 23 2024 (14:54)

Jul 23 2024 (14:54)

1

1


